Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 107 | 2023
SNL-LED10
DESCRIPTION:
APPLICATIONS: SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage 24VDC
Plug in and Hardwired options available for 120VAC input
CCT Colour Selectable (3000K/4000K/5000K)

SNL-LED
Linkable Architectural & Undercabinet Light
ORDERING GUIDE:
Stock Code Description Order Quantity:
098751 SNL 80°-280° Angle connector
098752 SNL 90° Vertical Connector
098755 SNL- Connector Cable 1m
098753 SNL Control switch
Stock Code Description Order Quantity:
098757 SNL 4-Way Splitter Cable
098780 SNL - Driver Extension Cable 1m
Stock Code Description Order Quantity:
098774 SNL-36W Plug In Power Supply 120VAC
098779 SNL-60W Plug In Power Supply 120VAC
098758 SNL-40W Hardwired Power Supply 120VAC
098770 SNL-60W Hardwired Power Supply 120VAC
098771 SNL-96W Hardwired Power Supply 120VAC
90° Vertical Connector
4-Way Splitter Cable
80-280° Angle
Connector
Connector Cable 1m Control Switch
Hardwired
Power Supply
Driver Extension
Cable 1m
36W Plug In
Power Supply
60W Plug In
Power Supply
CONNECTORS
ACCESSORIES
POWER SUPPLIES
SNL-LED40  -  40” Length:
SNL-LED20  -  20” Length:
SNL-LED10  -  10” Length:
SNL-LED3  -  3.3” Length:
Note: At least (1) button control switch is required to connect input power supply and use different control options.
Stock Code Description Order Quantity:
098725 SNL-LED3
098726 SNL-LED10
098749 SNL-LED20
098750 SNL-LED40
FIXTURES